
Under Graduate & Post Graduate 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY 

Date of 

Examination 

20/02/2024 

(Tuesday) 

`erampore Tollege 

Serampore College Centre 

20/02/2024 

(Tuesday) 

Founded by Carey, Marshman and Ward 1818 
Incorporated by Royal Charter, 1827 and 

Bengal Govt. Act. IV of 1918 as modified upto 1997 
by the Govt. of West Bengal 

Time 

11AM 
1.00PM 

2.00PM 

4PM 

B.Sc. SEM-V General Practical Examination, 2023(Under CBCS) 

Date: 16.2.2024 

Intemd Exonn 

Notice 

Batch 

Paper: DSE A2P(Haematology) 

Roll 

213613-12 

203613-12 

213613-22 

203613-22 

lndia 

: (033) 2652-0128 (Off.) 
E-mail: seramporecollegeprincipal@gmail.com 

Website: www.seramporecollege.ac.in 

Tel. 

9, WILLIAM CAREY ROAD 
SERAMPORE, HOOGHLY 

0076 

WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN 712201 

Subject: Physiology (PHYG) 

0004,0006,0007,0010,12,13,14,17, 
19,21,23,25,26,27, 

Date 

0059, 0098 

Numbers 

0028,35,38,44,49,50,53,54,55,56, 

57,58,60,62,68,69, 

Hoon OR 

0002,0008,0009,0010,15, 
21,22,24,29,31,41, 42,43, 51, 57,62 
0063,64,65,66, 71, 73,75, 
78,80,82,84, 85, 

Total 

Candid 

N.B.: Candidates are asked to be assembled in Physiology Laboratory at least half an hour before 

the starting of examination and advised to bring Admit Card, Registration Card, Signed Practical 

Note Books, Biology Box, and Pen etc. 

ates 

30 

31 

Vice-Principal 

SergpgghERge 
Serampore College 

Arts-Science Commerce Dep. 

Serampore, Hoouhiy 
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