

Founded by Carey, Marshman and Ward 1818 Incorporated by Royal Charter, 1827 and Bengal Govt. Act. IV of 1918 as modified upto 1997 by the Govt. of West Bengal

**Under Graduate & Post Graduate** DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY



: (033) 2652-0128 (Off.) E-mail: seramporecollegeprincipal@gmail.com

Website: www.seramporecollege.ac.in

9, WILLIAM CAREY ROAD SERAMPORE, HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN 712201

Notice

Date .....

## B.Sc. SEM - V General Practical Examination, 2023(Under CBCS)

**Serampore College Centre** 

Subject: Physiology (PHYG)

Paper: DSE A2P( Haematology)

Date of	Time	Batch	Roll	Numbers	Total
Examination					Candid
				¥	ates
20/02/2024 (Tuesday)	11AM-	1	213613-12-	0004,0006,0007,0010,12,13,14,17,	31
	1.00PM			19,21,23,25,26,27,	
				0028,35,38,44,49,50,53,54,55,56,	
				57,58,60,62,68,69,	
	×		203613-12-	0076	
20/02/2024	2.00PM-	II	213613-22-	0002,0008,0009,0010,15,	30
20,02,202	4PM			21,22,24,29,31,41, 42,43, 51, 57,62	
(Tuesday)	4PIVI			0063,64,65,66, 71, 73,75,	
				78,80,82,84, 85 ,	
			203613-22-	0059, 0098	-

N.B.: Candidates are asked to be assembled in Physiology Laboratory at least half an hour before the starting of examination and advised to bring Admit Card, Registration Card, Signed Practical Note Books, Biology Box, and Pen etc.

Date: 16.2.2024

Serampore College

Serampore College Arts-Science Commerce Dep. Serampore, Hooghly